

C.R.-126/2024(Regn. No-126/2024)

Order dt.06-01-2025.

Today is fixed for appearance. Both parties files their respective petitions praying for time. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 18-03-2025 for hearing of the case.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.