

12/12/2025

Today is fixed for plea.

Complainant is absent, but is represented by his Advocate on record.

Accused persons are absent without steps and representation.

Issue WA at once to ensure attendance of the accused persons.

Requisite at once.

Day adjourned.

To 12-03-2026 for ER of WA.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip